10/5/23, 9:11 PM

Si

No.

Student ID

413-1211-
0241-20

413-1211-
0240-20

413-1211-
0235-20

413-1211-
0233-20

413-1211-
0246-20

413-1214-
0217-20

413-1211-
0212-20

drklbcollege.in/poco/print-attainment-report.php?session=2022-23

DR. KANAILAL BHATTACHARYYA COLLEGE

Attainment Evaluation of Program Outcome(PO) & Course Outcome(CO)
Department : POLITICAL SCIENCE Academic Session : 2022-23

Name

KABITA BHOWMICK

RINKI PATRA

RIYA CHATERJEE

DEBOLEENA

MOHANTA

SOVA PANDIT

BARSHA BISUI

SOHINI NANDI

https://drkibcollege.in/poco/print-attainment-report.php?session=2022-23

CU Registration

No

413-1211-0241-20

413-1211-0240-20

413-1211-0235-20

413-1211-0233-20

413-1211-0246-20

413-1214-0217-20

413-1211-0212-20

CGPA

(A)

6.875

7.007

7.027

6.923

6.686

7.244

6.936

Average
(80% of
CGPA)
(Direct
Method)

(B)

55

56.06

56.22

55.38

53.49

57.95

55.49

Teacher's Assessment
Average

(Out of 20)

(Indirect Method)

(C)

16.43

15.71

15.00

17.86

16.43

16.43

16.43

Total

Score

(D=B+C)

71.43

71.77

71.22

73.24

69.92

74.38

71.92

12



10/5/23, 9:11 PM

Si
No. Student ID

8 413-1211-
0221-20

9 413-1211-
0219-20

10 413-1211-
0230-20

11 413-1111-0238-
20

12 413-1111-0242-
20

13 413-1111-0237-
20

Average Score

Name

RIYA MONDAL

PUJA GAYEN

SUPRIYA JANA

MD MOSTAKIN

HALDER

AYAN CHATERJEE

SAMAJIT BAG

https://drkibcollege.in/poco/print-attainment-report.php?session=2022-23
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CU Registration

No

413-1211-0221-20

413-1211-0219-20

413-1211-0230-20

413-1111-0238-20

413-1111-0242-20

413-1111-0237-20

CGPA

(A)

7.58

6.827

7.234

6.929

6.567

6.562

6.95

Average
(80% of
CGPA)
(Direct
Method)

(B)

60.64

54.62

57.87

55.43

52.54

52.5

55.63

Teacher's Assessment

Average
(Out of 20)
(Indirect Method)

(C)

15.71

12.86

18.57

17.14

17.14

15.00

16.21

Total

Score

(D=B+C)

76.35

67.48

76.44

72.57

69.68

67.5

71.84

2/2



9/30/23, 11:42 AM

Si

No.

Student ID

413-1211-
0204-18

413-1211-
0256-19

413-1211-
0258-19

413-1211-
0259-19

413-1211-
0262-19

413-1211-
0265-19

413-1211-
0268-19

drklbcollege.in/poco/print-attainment-report.php?session=2021-22

DR. KANAILAL BHATTACHARYYA COLLEGE

Attainment Evaluation of Program Outcome(PO) & Course Outcome(CO)
Department : POLITICAL SCIENCE Academic Session : 2021-22

Name

MOHINI GURIA

SUSHMITA RANA

RITU MONDAL

FARANA KHATUN

RAFIKA KHATUN

CHAITALI KARMAKAR

RENU AHIR

https://drkibcollege.in/poco/print-attainment-report.php?session=2021-22

CU Registration
No

413-1211-0204-
18

413-1211-0256-
19

413-1211-0258-
19

413-1211-0259-
19

413-1211-0262-
19

413-1211-0265-
19

413-1211-0268-
19

CGPA

(A)

6.898

7.284

7.037

7.144

6.769

7.408

7.135

Average
(80% of
CGPA)
(Direct
Method)

(B)

55.18

58.27

56.3

57.15

54.15

59.26

57.08

Teacher's Assessment
Average

(Out of 20)

(Indirect Method)

(C)

13.57

17.86

10.71

9.29

10.00

17.14

9.29

Total

Score

(D=B+C)

68.75

76.13

67.01

66.44

64.15

76.4

66.37

1/5



9/30/23, 11:42 AM drklbcollege.in/poco/print-attainment-report.php?session=2021-22

Average
(80% of Teacher's Assessment
CGPA) Average
(Direct (Out of 20) Total
Sl CU Registration = CGPA Method) (Indirect Method) Score
No. Student ID Name No (A) (B) (C) (D=B+C)
8 413-1211- SAMPRIYA DEY 413-1211-0273- 7.294 58.35 17.14 75.49
0273-19 19
9 413-1211- SNEHA DAS 413-1211-0274- 7.162 57.3 9.29 66.59
0274-19 19
10 413-1211- SAYANTIKA MONDAL 413-1211-0255- 6.798 54.38 12.14 66.52
0255-19 19
11 413-1211- SUSMITA KOLEY 413-1211-0254- 7.016 56.13 17.14 73.27
0254-19 19
12 413-1211- NAFISA KHATUN 413-1211-0252- 7.227 57.82 10.71 68.53
0252-19 MALLICK 19
13 413-1211- SRABANI SAHU 413-1211-0235- 7.568 60.54 14.29 74.83
0235-19 19
14 413-1211- MONISHA KHATUN 413-1211-0238- 7.634 61.07 10.00 71.07
0238-19 19
15 413-1211- ROSHNI NAHER 413-1211-0245- 7142 57.14 10.71 67.85
0245-19 KHATUN 19

https://drkibcollege.in/poco/print-attainment-report.php?session=2021-22 2/5



9/30/23, 11:42 AM

Si

No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Student ID

413-1211-
0247-19

413-1211-
0248-19

413-1211-
0249-19

413-1211-
0250-19

413-1211-
0276-19

413-1211-
0278-19

413-1112-
0239-19

413-1111-
0275-19

Name

RUMITA DAS

SUNITA MALIK

POUSHALI

CHAKRABORTY

TUHINA DEBNATH

SNEHA DEY

RONITA ROY

SUBRATA BAG

SANDIP AOWN

https://drkibcollege.in/poco/print-attainment-report.php?session=2021-22

drklbcollege.in/poco/print-attainment-report.php?session=2021-22

CU Registration
No

413-1211-0247-
19

413-1211-0248-
19

413-1211-0249-
19

413-1211-0250-
19

413-1211-0276-
19

413-1211-0278-
19

413-1112-0239-
19

CGPA

(A)

7.347

7.568

7.377

7.643

7.531

7.364

7.491

413-1111-0275-19 7.534

Average
(80% of
CGPA)
(Direct
Method)

(B)

58.78

60.54

59.02

61.14

60.25

58.91

59.93

60.27

Teacher's Assessment

Average

(Out of 20)

(Indirect Method)

(C)

14.29

17.86

12.14

18.57

12.86

15.00

13.57

15.71

Total

Score

(D=B+C)

73.07

78.4

71.16

79.71

73.11

73.91

73.5

75.98

3/5



9/30/23, 11:42 AM

Si

No.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Student ID

413-1111-
0272-19

413-1111-
0264-19

413-1111-
0261-19

413-1111-
0251-19

413-1215-
0237-19

413-1111-
0243-19

413-1214-
0271-19

413-1214-
0270-19

Name

SK AMAN

RAHUL MAJHI

ARNAB GHOSH

SK SHAMIM ALI

SAFEIA KHATUN

SUPRIYO PAUL

ANISHA SARENG

SANIYA KHAN

https://drkibcollege.in/poco/print-attainment-report.php?session=2021-22
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CU Registration
No

413-1111-0272-19

413-1111-0264-19

413-1111-0261-19

413-1111-0251-19

413-1215-0237-

19

413-1111-0243-19

413-1214-0271-

19

413-1214-0270-
19

CGPA

(A)

7.246

7.227

7.332

6.941

7.651

7.737

7.67

7.619

Average
(80% of
CGPA)
(Direct
Method)

(B)

57.97

57.82

58.66

55.53

61.21

61.9

61.36

60.95

Teacher's Assessment

Average

(Out of 20)

(Indirect Method)

(C)

13.57

10.71

16.43

13.57

9.29

17.86

10.71

9.29

Total

Score

(D=B+C)

71.54

68.53

75.09

69.1

70.5

79.76

72.07

70.24

4/5



9/30/23, 11:42 AM

Si

No. Student ID Name

32 413-1212- PAROMITA NASKAR
0244-19

33 413-1211- ANANYA BAXI
0280-19

34 413-1211- MAYURAKSHEE DAS
0279-19

Average Score

https://drkibcollege.in/poco/print-attainment-report.php?session=2021-22
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CU Registration

No

413-1212-0244-
19

413-1211-0280-
19

413-1211-0279-
19

CGPA

(A)

7.323

7.18

7.547

7.32

Average
(80% of
CGPA)
(Direct
Method)

(B)

58.58

57.44

60.38

58.55

Teacher's Assessment
Average

(Out of 20)

(Indirect Method)

(C)

15.71

16.43

12.14

13.38

Total
Score
(D=B+C)
74.29
73.87

72.52

71.93

5/5



